1
GreenPerform Troffer 3.0
BG Professional
Specification Office
Jan 17th, 2018
2
Contents
• Product Positioning and why this product

911401508751 RC100X LED37S 840 W60L60 POE OC CAU MA 3880 4000K POE LC 45W 0.65-1.40A 38V 59.7x59.7x4.6 Recessed
14
Product ordering information
12NC Description Lumen CCT Driver Dimen.* Mounting
911401513351 RC100B LED37S 840 W30L120 PSU G3 3700 4000K PLS 32W 0.26A 123V 220-240V 119.7x29.7x4.6 Recessed
911401513251 RC100B LED37S 840 W30L120 PSD G3 3700 4000K Xitanium_60W_0.08-0.35A_300V_TD16_230V 119.7x29.7x4.6 Recessed
911401513051 RC100B LED37S 840 W30L120 PSD OC G3 3880 4000K Xitanium_60W_0.08-0.35A_300V_TD16_230V 119.7x29.7x4.6 Recessed
911401512951 RC100X LED37S 840 W30L120 IAO G3 3700 4000K Xitanium 60W 0.08-0.35A 300V SR 230V 119.7x29.7x4.6 Recessed
911401513151 RC100X LED37S 840 W30L120 POE SL G3 3700 4000K POE LC 45W 0.65-1.40A 38V 119.7x29.7x4.6 Recessed
911401513451 RC100X LED37S 840 W30L120 POE MA G3 3700 4000K POE LC 45W 0.65-1.40A 38V 119.7x29.7x4.6 Recessed
911401513651 RC100X LED37S 840 W30L120 IAO OC CAU 3880 4000K Xitanium 60W 0.08-0.35A 300V SR 230V 119.7x29.7x4.6 Recessed
911401568741 RC100X LED37S 840 W30L120 IAR OC CAU G3 3880 4000K Xitanium 54W 0.24-0.3A 180V WZ 230V 119.7x29.7x4.6 Recessed
911401513551 RC100X LED37S 840 W30L120 POE OC CAU SL 3880 4000K POE LC 45W 0.65-1.40A 38V 119.7x29.7x4.6 Recessed
911401514151 RC100X LED37S 840 W30L120 POE OC CAU MA 3880 4000K POE LC 45W 0.65-1.40A 38V 119.7x29.7x4.6 Recessed
911401514351 RC100B LED54S 840 W60L120 PSU G3 5400 4000K Xitanium 60W 0.08-0.35A 300V S 230V 119.7x59.7x4.6 Recessed
911401514251 RC100B LED37S 840 W60L120 PSU OC CAU 3880 4000K Xitanium_60W_0.08-0.35A_300V_TD16_230V 119.7x59.7x4.6 Recessed
911401514051 RC100B LED37S 840 W60L120 PSD OC CAU 3880 4000K Xitanium_60W_0.08-0.35A_300V_TD16_230V 119.7x59.7x4.6 Recessed
911401509951 SM100C LED27S 840 W60L60 PSU G3 2700 4000K PLS 23W 0.19A 123V 220-240V 59.7x59.7x5.6 Surface
911401509851 SM100C LED27S 865 W60L60 PSU G3 2700 6500K PLS 23W 0.19A 123V 220-240V 59.7x59.7x5.6 Surface
911401510151 SM100C LED37S 840 W60L60 PSU G3 3700 4000K PLS 32W 0.26A 123V 220-240V 59.7x59.7x5.6 Surface
911401510351 SM100C LED37S 865 W60L60 PSU G3 3700 6500K PLS 32W 0.26A 123V 220-240V 59.7x59.7x5.6 Surface
911401509651 SM100C LED37S 840 W60L60 PSD G3 3700 4000K Xitanium_60W_0.08-0.35A_300V_TD16_230V 59.7x59.7x5.6 Surface
911401519451SM100C LED37S 840 W30L120 PSU G3 3700 4000K PLS 32W 0.26A 123V 220-240V 119.7x29.7x5.6 Surface
911401519551SM100C LED37S 840 W30L120 PSD G3 3700 4000K Xitanium_60W_0.08-0.35A_300V_TD16_230V 119.7x29.7x5.6 Surface
911401519651SM100C LED54S 840 W60L120 PSU G3 5400 4000K Xitanium 60W 0.08-0.35A 300V S 230V 119.7x59.7x5.6 Surface
911401519751SM100C LED54S 840 W60L120 PSD G3 5400 4000K Xitanium_60W_0.08-0.35A_300V_TD16_230V 119.7x59.7x5.6 Surface
15